yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
FRIENDSVIEW MANOR INC

THE ALLISON INN & SPA LLC
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO
ADEC INC

A TO Z WINEWORKS LLC

K&J REAL ESTATE LLC

ASPEN WAY WEST LLC

FRED MEYER STORES INC
ALLISON PROPERTIES LLC

2025

PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

RMV

115,335,249
124,287,486
44,990,478
33,964,287
34,411,400
32,202,386
26,896,215
83,148,637
24,790,733
62,832,020

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

115,335,249
62,380,905
34,067,142
33,964,287
33,751,781
28,704,249
26,290,351
23,260,888
21,782,034
15,991,160

Levied Tax

71,908.97
39,593.17
21,622.42
21,227.45
21,192.88
17,851.55
16,511.18
14,756.25
13,825.06
10,149.53
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