



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025
7:44:57AM

2025

PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	115,335,249	115,335,249	71,908.97
FRIENDSVIEW MANOR INC	124,287,486	62,380,905	39,593.17
THE ALLISON INN & SPA LLC	44,990,478	34,067,142	21,622.42
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	33,964,287	33,964,287	21,227.45
ADEC INC	34,411,400	33,751,781	21,192.88
A TO Z WINeworks LLC	32,202,386	28,704,249	17,851.55
K&J REAL ESTATE LLC	26,896,215	26,290,351	16,511.18
ASPEN WAY WEST LLC	83,148,637	23,260,888	14,756.25
FRED MEYER STORES INC	24,790,733	21,782,034	13,825.06
ALLISON PROPERTIES LLC	62,832,020	15,991,160	10,149.53